
Where luxury meets tranquility, in the heart of Bo Kaap.



Each massage is designed to provide deep relaxation and therapeutic benefits,  personalized to address your individual needs.

SWEDISH ESCAPE 
A rejuvenating Swedish massage to release tension and promote relaxation. 45min R549 

60min R750 
90min R949 

M A S S A G E

HEATED STONE BLISS
Soothing hot stones used to melt away stress and enhance circulation. 60min R849

90min R1,050 

AROMATHERAPY SERENITY 
A calming and fragrant experience using essential oils to restore balance. 60min R849

90min R1,050 

DEEP RELIEF THERAPY 
Targeted deep tissue therapy to address muscle tension and pain. 45min R650

60min R849
90min R1,050 

CELLULITE SCULPT 
A detoxifying and firming treatment that helps reduce the appearance of cellulite. 60min R899 

MATERNITY GLOW MASSAGE 
A soothing massage designed for expectant mothers to relieve pressure and
discomfort.

60min R799 

COUPLE’S TRANQUILITY RETREAT 
A shared massage experience perfect for couples to unwind together. 60min R1,499

90min R1,980 

REFLEXOLOGY FOOT THERAPY 
A rejuvenating foot massage that targets pressure points to balance the body. 45min R550 

INDIAN HEAD RITUAL 
A traditional massage focusing on the scalp, neck, and shoulders to release tension. 30min R395

ADD ON: 

AROMA OIL
NORMATEC MASSAGE GUN THERAPY
HOT AND COLD THERAPY 
CUPPING 

R100
R100
R250
R250



C O M B O  P A C K A G E S
Relax and rejuvenate with our specially curated packages.

RELAX & RESTORE 
Includes a 60-minute Swedish Massage and a 30-minute Express Facial

GLOW UP 
Includes a Hydrating Facial, Luxury Manicure, and Foot Massage 

COUPLE’S RETREAT 
Includes a 60-minute Couples Massage and shared relaxation time with
refreshments
 
JETLAG PACKAGE 
Includes a Full Body Massage, Lymphatic Drainage and Hydrating Facial
This package is the perfect antidote to travel fatigue, blending relaxation and
targeted care for a complete mind and body revival 

CHAIR COMBO 
Incudes a Luxury Manicure, Luxury Pedicure and Brow Wax & Tint

MARTINI & MANICURE
Gel polish Manicure with a martini

PAINT & PAMPER
Full gel pedicure and small canvas painting session 

WINE PAIRING & PEDICURE
Full gel pedicure and 3 glass wine pairing 

FACIALS & FLORALS
Hydra glow Facial & Protea flower session 

90min R1,200

120min R1,500

90min R3,100

120min R2,000

75min R1,200

60min R550

60min R550

R600

R850



Our waxing services offer smooth, long-lasting results with a gentle touch.

W A X I N G
FEMALE WAXING

FULL LEGS 
HALF LEGS  
UNDERARMS 
FULL ARMS 
BIKINI 
BRAZILIAN 
HOLLYWOOD 

MALE WAXING
BACK WAX 
CHEST WAX 
HALF LEG 
FULL LEGS 
MALE INTIMATE WAX 

FACE WAXING 
LIP 
CHIN 
BROWS 
CHEEKS 
NOSE
EAR
LIP, CHIN, BROWS & CHEEKS 

R350
R195
R150
R200
R200
R350
R395

R350
R300
R420
R495
R595

R150
R150
R150
R150
R100
R100
R445

L A S H  &  B R O W
Define your gaze with our lash and brow treatments.

LASH TINT 
BROW TINT 
BROW TINT & SHAPE 
LASH LIFT & TINT (60 MIN) 
BROW LAMINATION (60 MIN) 

R200
R200
R300
R600
R600



Restore your skin’s youthfulness with cutting-edge treatments.
DERMAPLANING GLOW 
A gentle exfoliation to remove dead skin and peach fuzz for a smooth, radiant
complexion. 

SKIN REJUVENATION MICRONEEDLING 
Stimulate collagen and improve skin texture for a firmer, smoother appearance. 

RADIANCE PEEL 
A chemical peel designed to exfoliate, brighten, and reveal fresh, youthful skin. 

ADD-ON EYE TREATMENT R200 
Hydrates and brightens the delicate eye area to reduce puffiness and dark circles.

ADD-ON HIGH FREQUENCY

Glow with our bespoke facials,  designed to target specif ic  skin concerns for a radiant,  youthful  appearance.

QUICK GLOW FACIAL 
An express facial designed to leave your skin feeling refreshed and glowing. 

HYDRA-GLOW FACIAL 
 A deeply moisturizing treatment that revitalizes dry, dull skin for a plump,
glowing complexion. 

AGE-DEFYING RADIANCE FACIAL 
Target fine lines and wrinkles with this advanced anti-aging facial that firms and
smooths. 

CLEAR COMPLEXION FACIAL 
 Ideal for acne-prone or congested skin, deeply cleansing and restoring clarity. 

POWER GLOW FACIAL 
A treatment that gives instant radiance by exfoliating and brightening the skin.

ADVANCED SKIN CARE TREATMENTS

F A C I A L S

30min R500

60min R850

75min R1,200

75min R1,200

60 min R1,000

60min R750

75min R1,300

30min R850

R200

R200



Perfect your hair with our expert services, from cuts to color and styling.

WASH & BLOW-DRY

HAIR TREATMENTS

SHORT HAIR 
MEDIUM HAIR 
LONG HAIR 
CUT & BLOW-DRY 
Includes a fresh cut and styling

ROOT TINT 
FULL COLOR 
HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD 
FULL HEAD 
MEN’S HAIRCUT  
MEN’S HAIR COLOR 
BRAZILIAN BLOW-DRY 
HAIR BOTOX 

H A I R

R300
R400
R500
R600

R450
R850
R1000
R1,500
R300
R500
R1,200



Pamper your hands and feet with our luxurious and relaxing treatments.
H A N D S  &  F E E T

MANICURE

BASIC MANICURE 

LUXURY MANICURE 
Includes exfoliation, a hydrating mask, relaxing
hand massage, and a flawless polish finish

PEDICURE

BASIC PEDICURE 

LUXURY PEDICURE 
Treat your feet to exfoliation, a nourishing mask, a
soothing foot massage, and perfectly polished toes

SPECIAL ADD-ONS
ADD GEL POLISH 
FRENCH PAINT 
SOFT GEL SOAK OFF 
HARD GEL SOAK OFF 
HEEL PEEL 
PARAFFIN WAX TREATMENT 
HAND/FOOT MASSAGE 15 MIN 

R300

R450

R350

R500

R100
R80
R100
R160
R200
R150
R150



DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
COUPLES MASSAGE 
LUXURY PEDICURE WITH REFLEXOLOGY 
GOLD-INFUSED FACIAL 

I N - V I L L A  S P A  S E R V I C E S
Bring luxury to your doorstep with our exclusive in-vi l la services.  (Travel fees apply)

60min R1,200 
90min R2,800 
90min R1,000 
75min R2,500

For a truly bespoke experience, our therapists offer additional services upon request.
Call-out Fee: Depending on Location

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 
A V A I L A B L E  U P O N  R E Q U E S T

The ultimate luxury experience.



VOYAGE WELLNESS
+27 81 062 0956

INFO@VOYAGEINTERNATIONALBEAUTY.COM
35 ROSE STREET

BO-KAAP
CAPE TOWN

8000
FIRST FLOOR

UNIT 6


