

Where luxury meets tranquility, in the heart of Bo Kaap.



Each massage is designed to provide deep relaxation and therapeutic benefits, personalized to address your individual needs.

SWEDISH ESCAPE A rejuvenating Swedish massage to release tension and promote relaxation.	45min R549 60min R750 90min R949
HEATED STONE BLISS Soothing hot stones used to melt away stress and enhance circulation.	60min R849 90min R1 050

A calming and fragrant experience using essential oils to restore balance.	60min R849
	90min R1,050

AROMATHERAPY SERENITY

REFLEXOLOGY FOOT THERAPY

ADD ON:

DEED RELIEF THERAPY

Targeted deep tissue therapy to address muscle tension and pain.	45min R650
	60min R849
	90min R1,050

CELLULITE SCULPT	
A detoxifying and firming treatment that helps reduce the appearance of cellulite.	60min R899

MATERNITY GLOW MASSAGE	
A soothing massage designed for expectant mothers to relieve pressure and	60min R799
discomfort.	

COUPLE'S TRANQUILITY RETREAT	
A shared massage experience perfect for couples to unwind together.	60min R1,499

A shared massage experience periect for couples to unwind together.	60mm R1,499
	90min R1,980

45min R550

INDIAN HEAD RITUAL	
A traditional massage focusing on the scalp, neck, and shoulders to release tension. 30	min R395

A rejuvenating foot massage that targets pressure points to balance the body.

AROMA OIL	
NORMATEC MASSAGE GUN THERAPY	R100
HOT AND COLD THERAPY	R100
	R250
CUPPING	R250



COMBO PACKAGES

Relax and rejuvenate with our specially curated packages.

RELAX & RESTORE Includes a 60-minute Swedish Massage and a 30-minute Express Facial	90min R1,200
GLOW UP Includes a Hydrating Facial, Luxury Manicure, and Foot Massage	120min R1,500
COUPLE'S RETREAT Includes a 60-minute Couples Massage and shared relaxation time with refreshments	90min R3,100
JETLAG PACKAGE Includes a Full Body Massage, Lymphatic Drainage and Hydrating Facial This package is the perfect antidote to travel fatigue, blending relaxation and targeted care for a complete mind and body revival	120min R2,000
CHAIR COMBO Incudes a Luxury Manicure, Luxury Pedicure and Brow Wax & Tint	75min R1,200
MARTINI & MANICURE Gel polish Manicure with a martini	60min R550
PAINT & PAMPER Full gel pedicure and small canvas painting session	60min R550
WINE PAIRING & PEDICURE Full gel pedicure and 3 glass wine pairing	R600
FACIALS & FLORALS	R850

Hydra glow Facial & Protea flower session



Our waxing services offer smooth, long-lasting results with a gentle touch.

FEMALE WAXING

FULL LEGS HALF LEGS UNDERARMS FULL ARMS BIKINI BRAZILIAN HOLLYWOOD	R350 R195 R150 R200 R200 R350 R395
MALE WAXING BACK WAX CHEST WAX HALF LEG FULL LEGS MALE INTIMATE WAX	R350 R300 R420 R495 R595
FACE WAXING LIP CHIN BROWS CHEEKS NOSE EAR LIP, CHIN, BROWS & CHEEKS	R150 R150 R150 R150 R100 R100 R445



Define your gaze with our lash and brow treatments.

LASH TINT	R200
BROW TINT	R200
BROW TINT & SHAPE	R300
LASH LIFT & TINT (60 MIN)	R600
BROW LAMINATION (60 MIN)	R600



Glow with our bespoke facials, designed to target specific skin concerns for a radiant, youthful appearance.

QUICK GLOW FACIAL An express facial designed to leave your skin feeling refreshed and glowing.	30min R500
HYDRA-GLOW FACIAL A deeply moisturizing treatment that revitalizes dry, dull skin for a plump, glowing complexion.	60min R850
AGE-DEFYING RADIANCE FACIAL Target fine lines and wrinkles with this advanced anti-aging facial that firms and smooths.	75min R1,200
CLEAR COMPLEXION FACIAL Ideal for acne-prone or congested skin, deeply cleansing and restoring clarity.	75min R1,200
POWER GLOW FACIAL A treatment that gives instant radiance by exfoliating and brightening the skin.	60 min R1,000
ADVANCED SKIN CARE TREATMENTS	
Restore your skin's youthfulness with cutting-edge treatments. DERMAPLANING GLOW A gentle exfoliation to remove dead skin and peach fuzz for a smooth, radiant complexion.	60min R750
SKIN REJUVENATION MICRONEEDLING Stimulate collagen and improve skin texture for a firmer, smoother appearance.	75min R1,300
RADIANCE PEEL A chemical peel designed to exfoliate, brighten, and reveal fresh, youthful skin.	30min R850
ADD-ON EYE TREATMENT R200 Hydrates and brightens the delicate eye area to reduce puffiness and dark circles.	R200
ADD-ON HIGH FREQUENCY	R200



Perfect your hair with our expert services, from cuts to color and styling.

WASH & BLOW-DRY

SHORT HAIR	R300
	R400
MEDIUM HAIR	
LONG HAIR	R500
	R600
CUT & BLOW-DRY	11000

Includes a fresh cut and styling

HAIR TREATMENTS

ROOT TINT	R450
FULL COLOR	R850
HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD	R1000
FULL HEAD	
MEN'S HAIRCUT	R1,500
MEN'S HAIR COLOR	R300
BRAZILIAN BLOW-DRY	R500
HAIR BOTOX	R1,200



MANICURE

BASIC MANICURE	R300
LUXURY MANICURE Includes exfoliation, a hydrating mask, relaxing hand massage, and a flawless polish finish	R450
PEDICURE	
BASIC PEDICURE	R350
LUXURY PEDICURE Treat your feet to exfoliation, a nourishing mask, a soothing foot massage, and perfectly polished toes	R500
SPECIAL ADD-ONS ADD GEL POLISH FRENCH PAINT SOFT GEL SOAK OFF HARD GEL SOAK OFF HEEL PEEL PARAFFIN WAX TREATMENT HAND/FOOT MASSAGE 15 MIN	R100 R80 R100 R160 R200 R150 R150



IN-VILLA SPA SERVICES

Bring luxury to your doorstep with our exclusive in-villa services. (Travel fees apply)

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE COUPLES MASSAGE LUXURY PEDICURE WITH REFLEXOLOGY GOLD-INFUSED FACIAL 60min R1,200 90min R2,800 90min R1,000 75min R2,500



ADDITIONAL SERVICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

For a truly bespoke experience, our therapists offer additional services upon request.

Call-out Fee: Depending on Location

The ultimate luxury experience.







VOYAGE WELLNESS
+27 81 062 0956
INFO@VOYAGEINTERNATIONALBEAUTY.COM
35 ROSE STREET
BO-KAAP
CAPE TOWN
8000
FIRST FLOOR
UNIT 6